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FORM 9

(Refer rules 15 & 16)
List of Applications for inclusion of name received in Form 6

 

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
BALUSSERI

Revision identity

1. Listnumber@ 2.Period of receipt of applications (covered in this list) From date
30/12/2025

To date
30/12/2025

3. Place of hearing *

Serial number$
of application

Date of receipt Name of claimant Name of
Father/Mother/
Husband and 

(Relationship)#

Place of 
residence

Date of 
hearing*

Time of
hearing*

1 2 3 4 5 6(a) 6(b)

1 30/12/2025 SHARON ARAVIND K ARAVINDAKSHAN K 
(FTHR)

KALATHIL, OLLUR, 
ULLIYERI, 

KUNNATHARA, 
673323, KOYILANDY

  

2 30/12/2025 SANA FATHIMA M K SHAMEER M A 
(FTHR)

MUPPATTAKKUNNUMMAL, 
THALAYAD, 

UNNIKULAM VIA, 
THALAYAD POST, 

673574, 
THAMARASSERY

  

3 30/12/2025 RASIYA K SIDDEEQUE ALI A P 
(HSBN)

ALAPPADIKKAL 
HOUSE, POONOOR, 

UNNIKULAM 
VILLAGE, 

UNNIKULAM POST, 
673574, 

THAMARASSERY

  

4 30/12/2025 RAJAN GEETHA (WIFE) 14/99C 
VADAKKEKARAKKAD, 
KINALUR, KINALUR, 

KINALUR, 673612, 
THAMARASSERY
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
BALUSSERI

Revision identity

5 30/12/2025 GLORIA JOSEPH JOSEPH (FTHR) EZHUTHANIKUNNEL, 
MATTANODE, 

KAYANNA, 
MATTANODE, 

673527, KOYILANDY

  

6 30/12/2025 SAVITHA SREEDHARAN (FTHR) 02/333, 
PUNNATHARAMALAYIL, 

KANNADIPOYIL, 
KANTHALAD, 

KANNADIPOYIL, 
673612, 

THAMARASSERY

  

7 30/12/2025 RAHILA ABDUL RASHEED 
(FTHR)

1/202, PAPPINISSERY 
MEETHAL, 

KAKKANCHERY, 
ULLIYERI, 

KAKKANCHERY, 
673323, KOYILANDY

  

8 30/12/2025 Asha M Swapnesh D (HSBN) 15/96A Vadakke 
Madathil, Panangad PO, 

Balussery, Panangad, 
673612, Thamarassery

  

9 30/12/2025 ABDUL JALEEL A K MOOSA (FTHR) PADATHUMKUZHIYIL 
HOUSE, 

KANTHAPURAM, 
UNNIKULAM, 

UNNIKULAM PO, 
673574, 

THAMARASSERY

  

10 30/12/2025 Sameera  T M KUNJABDULLA 
(FTHR)

4/357 A, 
CHERIKKAPARAMPIL, 

BALUSSERI, 
THURUTHIYAD, 

673612, KOYILANDI
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
BALUSSERI

Revision identity

11 30/12/2025 SHIFA SHERIN  K C MOIDU (FTHR) 17/431 A  KIZHAKE 
CHERIYARAM 

KANDI, ATHOLI, 
ATHOLI, VELUR 

WEST, 673315, 
KOYILANDI

  

12 30/12/2025 SHOOJA FARMINE S 
M 

RUKSANA (MTHR) 6/91A SUBAIDA 
MANZIL, 

BALUSSERY, 
BALUSSERY, 

BALUSSERY, 673612, 
KOYILANDY

  

13 30/12/2025 NOUFAL N KUNHIMOIDEEN 
(FTHR)

PARAPURATH 
KANDY, 

NADUVANNUR, 
NADUVANNUR, 
KARUVANNUR, 

673614, KOYILANDY

  

14 30/12/2025 Toms Lal M D Damodaran K P (FTHR) 188/A, Iyyad, 
Sivapuram, Iyyad, 

673574, Thamarassery

  

15 30/12/2025 Hannath P Rashid V (HSBN) 2/79 Valannur, 
Valannur, Sivapuram, 

Karumala, 673612, 
Thamarassery

  

16 30/12/2025 HANANA P K NOUSHAD (FTHR) PULIYAMKADAVATH 
KANDY, KAVIL, 
NADUVANNUR, 
KAVIL, 673614, 

BALUSSERY

  

17 30/12/2025 ATHIRA UNNI K V (FTHR) VADAKKEVEETTIL, 
AVITANALLUR, 
AVITANALLUR, 
AVITANALLUR, 

673614, KOYILANDY
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
BALUSSERI

Revision identity

18 30/12/2025 FATHIMA FIDHA FASALU RAHMAN 
(FTHR)

16/168, THODUPOYIL 
HOUSE, 

THOTTERIYIL, 
NEROTH, MANGAD, 

SIVAPURAM, 
MANGAD PO, 673574, 

THAMARASSERY

  

19 30/12/2025 Muhammad Jaseer V Abdul Jabbar (FTHR) 2/88 A Valannoor, 
Valannoor, Sivapuram, 

Karumala, 673612, 
Thamarassery

  

20 30/12/2025 MUHAMMED SINAN 
K K

MUNEER K K (FTHR) KAVULLATTUKANDY, 
KOKKALLUR, 
BALUSSERY, 

KOKKALLUR, 673612, 
KOYILANDY

  

21 30/12/2025 JANU BALAKRISHNAN 
(HSBN)

THEKKEYIL, 
NADUVANNUR, 
NADUVANNUR, 
NADUVANNUR, 

673614, KOYILANDY

  

22 30/12/2025 muhammed shareef Abdulla (FTHR) puthiyedath, 
puthoorvattam, 

balussery, thuruthiyad, 
673612, koyilandy

  

23 30/12/2025 FASNA P K SHABEER M P (HSBN) MALAPPOYIL, 
NOCHAD, 

NADUVANNUR, 
NOCHAD, 673614, 

KOYILANDY

  

24 30/12/2025 AJMAL E T ABADUL LATHEEF N 
K  (FTHR)

EDAKKOTTU 
THAZHE, 

NADUVANNUR, 
NADUVANNUR, 
NADUVANNUR, 

673614, KOYILANDY
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
BALUSSERI

Revision identity

25 30/12/2025 SHANA JASMIN  K ABDUL SALEEM K 
(FTHR)

KOROTH, 
KONGANNUR, 

ATHOLI, 
KONGANNUR, 

673315, KOYILANDY

  

26 30/12/2025 Indu Keezhari Thayyil Babish Mohan K 
(HSBN)

Thapasya, Athani, 
Atholi, Konganoor, 
673315, Koyilandy

  

27 30/12/2025 RASIL O K  ABDUL RASHEED O 
K  (FTHR)

OMANAM 
KUNNUMMAL, 

MANGAD, 
SIVAPURAM, 

MANGAD, 673574, 
THAMARASSERY

  

28 30/12/2025 MUHAMMED FAHIS SAHIR (FTHR) MELAYI KANDY, 
POONATH, 

AVITANALLUR, 
POONATH, 673614, 

KOYILANDY

  

29 30/12/2025 HARINANDH R S RAJEEVAN K R 
(FTHR)

KURUPINTE 
RAROTH HOUSE, 

SIVAPURAM, 
SIVAPURAM, 

KARUMALA, 673612, 
THAMARASSERY

  

30 30/12/2025 ISAMUDHEEN T K ABOOBACKER T K 
(FTHR)

THEKKULLAKANDY, 
SANTHINAGAR, 

UNNIKULAM, 
EKAROOL, 673574, 
THAMARASSERY

  

31 30/12/2025 HADIADHEEL T S SHAFEEQUE N 
(FTHR)

23/630 NEROTH, 
KARIYATHANKAVU, 

SIVAPURAM, 
KARIYATHANKAVU, 
673612, BALUSSERY
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
BALUSSERI

Revision identity

32 30/12/2025 MUHAMMED  BILAL MUHAMMED 
BASHEER K (FTHR)

KARIMKAYIL, 
KARUMALA, 
SIVAPURAM, 

KARUMALA, 673612, 
THAMARASSERY

  

33 30/12/2025 SADHINSHA P S SIDHIQUE P K (FTHR) PALAKKANDY, 
RAJAGIRI, 

UNNIKULAM, 
UNNIKULAM, 673574, 

THAMARASSERY

  

34 30/12/2025 SINDHU RAMESH E M SANOOP LAL P 
(HSBN)

PADERI 
PONNIKKOTH, 

THRIKKUTTISSERY, 
AVITANALLUR, 

POONATH, 673614, 
KOYILANDY

  

35 30/12/2025 AKSHAY P P VINODKUMAR P P 
(FTHR)

8/48A PUTHAN 
PARAMBIL, 

KINALUR, KINALUR, 
KINALUR, 673612, 
THAMARASSERY

  

36 30/12/2025 RASHIDA K FAISAL (HSBN) 13/374A 
PUTHUKKIDI, 

KINALUR, KINALUR, 
KINALUR, 673612, 

BALUSSERY

  

37 30/12/2025 SHALEENA ANVAR (HSBN) KOLLANKANDY, 
KARUMALA, 
SIVAPURAM, 

KARUMALA, 673612, 
THAMARASSERY

  

38 30/12/2025 K KARUNAKARAN 
NAIR 

MADHAVI (WIFE) ASWATHI, 
CHAKKIKKANDY, V 
V BALAKRISHNAN 

ROAD, BALUSSERY, 
BALUSSERY, 673612, 

KOYILANDY
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
BALUSSERI

Revision identity

39 30/12/2025 ADEEBA FAISAL FAISAL P C (FTHR) PULIYANGOTTU 
CHALIL, VATTOLI 

BAZAR, 
SIVAPURAM, 

VATTOLI BAZAR, 
673612, 

THAMARASSERY

  

40 30/12/2025 AMAL DEV A K ANILKUMAR K 
(FTHR)

SARGA, 
KOONANCHERY, 

BALUSSERI, 
KOKKALLUR, 673612, 

KOYILANDY

  

41 30/12/2025 ADEEBA FAISAL FAISAL P C (FTHR) PULIYANGOTTU 
CHALIL, VATTOLI 

BAZAR, 
SIVAPURAM, 

VATTOLI BAZAR, 
673612, 

THAMARASSERY

  

42 30/12/2025 KADEEJA RIFA S R RASHEED M T (FTHR) AL THAJ, 
KARIMBALANKANDY, 

NADUVANNUR, 
NADUVANNUR, 

673614, KOYILANDY

  

43 30/12/2025 MUHAMMED IRFAN 
R 

Yousef R (FTHR) 3/194 RARARI, 
THIRUVODE, 

KOTTUR, 
THIRUVODE, 673614, 

KOYILANDY

  

44 30/12/2025 SAFA KHATHUN MUHAMMED 
MISBAHUL HAQUE P 

P (HSBN)

PERUMPADAPPIL, 
MANGAD, 

UNNIKULAM, 
MANGAD, 673574, 

BALUSSERI

  

45 30/12/2025 SEMEER V P KUNHABDULLA 
(FTHR)

KOLLARUKANDY, 
KINALUR, 

BALUSSERY, 
KINALUR, 673612, 
THAMARASSERY
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
BALUSSERI

Revision identity

46 30/12/2025 SAFWA FATHIMA  C SAMEER (FTHR) CHEEPPATTIL, 
KAYANNA BAZAR, 

KAYANNA, 
KAYANNA BAZAR, 
673525, KOYILANDY

  

47 30/12/2025 SAFA KHATHUN MUHAMMED 
MISBAHUL HAQUE P 

P (HSBN)

PERUMPADAPPIL, 
MANGAD, 

UNNIKULAM, 
MANGAD, 673574, 

BALUSSERI

  

48 30/12/2025 SHAFANA P C ASHRAF P C (FTHR) KANNORAKANDI, 
VATTOLI BAZAR, 
VATTOLI BAZAR, 
VATTOLI BAZAR, 

673612, 
THAMARASSERY

  

49 30/12/2025 MUHAMMED 
SHAHAL T 

HAMEED T (FTHR) 09/210 THEKKAYIL, 
BALUSSERY, 
BALUSSERY, 

BALUSSERY, 673612, 
KOYILANDY

  

50 30/12/2025 jalaludheen HASSANN HAJI 
(FTHR)

213/
MULLOTHMEETHAL, 

OLLUR, ULLIYERI, 
KUNNATHARA, 

673323, KOYILANDY

  

51 30/12/2025 RAIZA T P ISMAIL K (FTHR) 08/183, K K HOUSE   
NAYATTUKUNNUMMAL, 

RAJAGIRI 
UNNIKULAM, 

EKAROOL, 673574, 
THAMARASSERY

  

52 30/12/2025 ABDUL MAJEED 
ARAKANDY 

SUHARABI 
ARAKANDI (WIFE)

12/503 A -
ARAKKANDY, 

NADUVANNUR, 
NADUVANNUR, 
NADUVANNUR, 

673614, KOYILANDY
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
BALUSSERI

Revision identity

53 30/12/2025 LATHA DINESH 
RAMCHANDRA 
KURUP (HSBN)

KAVULLADAN 
VEETTIL, 

NADUVANNUR, 
NADUVANNUR, 
KAVIL, 673614, 

KOYILANDY

  

54 30/12/2025 Jamsheena K C Jaisal  (HSBN) Urandiyil, Poonath, 
Poonath, Poonath, 
673614, Koyilandy

  

55 30/12/2025 SHABANA JAFAR MUHAMMED SHALU 
P (HSBN)

parammal, ESTATE 
MUKKU, EKAROOL, 
EKAROOL, 673574, 
THAMARASSERRY

  

56 30/12/2025 Nasla K Shabeer M V (HSBN) M V House, M M 
Paramba, Unnikulam, M 

M Paramba, 673574, 
Thamarassery

  

57 30/12/2025 Jahana sherin Shameer P A (HSBN) Padinjara palliyath, 
Kaniyanpara, 
koorachundu, 

koorachundu, 673527, 
quilandi

  

58 30/12/2025 PRAJINA K DHANANJAYAN 
ASARIKKAL (HSBN)

12/456 D 
VAISAKHAM 

PADINHAREKANDY 
THAZHE, 

KONGANNUR, 
ATHOLI, 

KONGANNUR, 
673315, KOYILANDY

  

59 30/12/2025 HAFSATH P P FIROSE (HSBN) ELEDATH 
ILLAPARAMBATH, 

KAKKANCHERY 
POST, ULLIYERI, 
KAKKANCHERY, 

673620, KOYILANDY
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
BALUSSERI

Revision identity

60 30/12/2025 Jeemol Joseph George (HSBN) MUNDOTH, 
KOORACHUNDU, 
KOORACHUNDU, 
KOORACHUNDU, 

673527, KOYILANDY

  

61 30/12/2025 SAREEJ C K ABDULLAKUTTY C 
K (FTHR)

22/226 CHERUKARA 
KUNNUMMAL 

MANIYOTH, 
KARIYATHANKAVU, 

SIVAPURAM, 
KARIYATHANKAVU, 

673612, 
THAMARASSERY

  

62 30/12/2025 Ameena Rasha T Muhammed Shareef 
(FTHR)

Thottathil, 
Kariyathankavu, 

Sivapuram, 
Kariyathankavu, 

673612, Thamarassery

  

63 30/12/2025 AMEYA K RAJEEV K (FTHR) 12/192, KOYIMBATH, 
AVITANALLUR, 

VAKAYAD, 673614, 
KOYILANDY

  

64 30/12/2025 FATHIMA HANNATH 
N P

SAJITHA (MTHR) NAYIPARAMBIL, 
KOLAKKAD, 

ATHOLI, 
KOLAKKAD, 673315, 

KOYILANDY

  

65 30/12/2025 GAYATHRI T K Valsan (FTHR) 15/331, Kunnoth, 
Panangad, Panangad, 
673612, Thamarassery

  

66 30/12/2025 HAJARA  AMINA (MTHR) 01/458 
KULATHINTEMEETHAL, 

KOKKALLUR, 
BALUSSERY, 

KOKKALLUR, 673612, 
KOYILANDY
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
BALUSSERI

Revision identity

67 30/12/2025 FATHIMA THANHA N 
K 

ISMAIL K (FTHR) NEELLULI KANDY, 
ULLIYERI, ULLIYERI, 

ULLIYERI, 673323, 
KOYILANDY

  

68 30/12/2025 JIBLA JALEEL P P ABDUL JALEEL  P P 
(FTHR)

POOKODAN POYIL, 
IYYAD, 

UNNIKULAM, 
IYYAD, 673574, 

THAMARASSERY

  

69 30/12/2025 AYISHA FARHA ABDUL HAREES P K 
(FTHR)

16/136 B, 
THIRUVANCHERI 

POYIL, PANANGAD, 
PANANGAD, 

PANANGAD, 673612, 
THAMARASSERY

  

70 30/12/2025 RIFA MEHABIN N K NAUSHAD N K 
(FTHR)

NHERAKATTIL, 
KANNADIPOYIL, 

KINALUR, 
KANNADIPOYIL, 

673612, 
THAMARASSERY

  

71 30/12/2025 MUHAMMAD 
HALLAJA  A P

BASHEER A P (FTHR) 05/51 A, 
ADUVATTUPARAMBATH, 

ATHOLI, 
KOLAKKAD, 673315, 

KOYILANDI

  

72 30/12/2025 FATHIMA HANNATH 
C 

NOUFAL M M (FTHR) CHALUKKIL, 
KARIYATHANKAVU, 
KARIYATHANKAVU, 
KARIYATHANKAVU, 

673612, 
THAMARASSERY

  

73 30/12/2025 SHABANA SHERIN K FAISAL K (FTHR) THIRUMANGALATH 
MEETHAL, KAVIL, 

NADUVANNUR, 
KAVIL, 673614, 

BALUSSERY
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
BALUSSERI

Revision identity

74 30/12/2025 BIMAL B BALAKRISHNAN 
(FTHR)

SOUPARNIKA  
KANNORA, 
BALUSSERI, 
BALUSSERY, 

BALUSSERY, 673612, 
KOYILANDI

  

75 30/12/2025 Prabhavathi K Sreenivasan (OTHR) Kaithoyil, Nirmaloor, 
Panangad, Panangad, 

673612, Thammarassery

  

76 30/12/2025 MUHAMMED SALIM 
V 

ASHARAF (FTHR) VELUTHEDATH 
HOUSE, thalayad, 

kanthalad, 
THALAYAD, 673574, 

thamarassery

  

77 30/12/2025 FARHA ASHRAF E P MUHAMMED 
ASHRAF (FTHR)

ENTHAN POYIL, 
KINALUR, 

BALUSSERY, 
KINALUR, 673612, 
THAMARASSERY

  

78 30/12/2025 MUHAMMAD SADIK 
M K 

SULAIMAN H (FTHR) 14/393 MEETHALE 
KOTTACHALIL 

LAKSHAMVEEDU, 
ERAMANGALAM, 

BALUSSERY, 
ERAMANGALAM, 

673612, BALUSSERY

  

79 30/12/2025 SHABINA CK ABDUL SALAM 
(FTHR)

DARUL FALAH, 
KAKKANCHERY, 

ULLIYERI, 
KAKKANCHERY, 

673323, KOYILANDY

  

80 30/12/2025 NAJI K P ABU (FTHR) 12/356 
NAMBIKANDY, 

VAKAYAD, 
AVITANALLUR, 

VAKAYAD, 673614, 
KOILANDY
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
BALUSSERI

Revision identity

81 30/12/2025 RINSHA UMMER ASHIK M (HSBN) MANKAYATHIL, M 
M PARAMBA, 

KANTHALAD, M M 
PARAMBA, 673574, 

BALUSSERY

  

82 30/12/2025 MUHAMMAD FAHIM 
K

SABEER (FTHR) KUNNUMMAL, 
NADUVANNUR, 
NADUVANNUR, 
KARUVANNUR, 

673614, KOYILANDY

  

83 30/12/2025 RAIHANATH RASAK K (HSBN) KUNNUMMAL, 
KARIYATHANKAVU, 

SIVAPURAM, 
KARIYATHAN 
KAVU, 673612, 

THAMARASSERY

  

84 30/12/2025 OTTADICHALIL 
MOIDEEN KOYA 

IMBICHIMAMMU 
(FTHR)

18/386, ARAFA 
MANZIL  

KODASSERY, 
ATHOLI, 

MODAKKALLUR, 
673323, KOYILANDI

  

85 30/12/2025 AMAN MUHAMMED 
RASHEED 

RASHEED M S (FTHR) EDAVANAKOMBILATT, 
VAKAYAD, 

AVITANALLUR, 
VAKAYAD, 673614, 

KOYILANDY

  

86 30/12/2025 SHAMIL ABDUL 
NAZER P P

ABDUL NAZAR P P 
(FTHR)

SHIFA HOUSE, 
ATHANI, ATHOLI, 

KONGANNUR, 
673315, KOYILANDY

  

87 30/12/2025 HASEENA  T K ABDUL RASHEED 
(HSBN)

KACHERIKANDY 
HOUSE, 

UNNIKULAM, 
SIVAPURAM, 

EKAROOL, 673574, 
THAMARASSERY
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
BALUSSERI

Revision identity

88 30/12/2025 NAFEESA KOYAKUTTY V P  
(HSBN)

MOTTANTHARAMMAL, 
VALOOR, NOCHAD, 

CHENOLI, 673525, 
KOYILANDY

  

89 30/12/2025 MOHAMMAD 
FAIZAL P P

RAHANA LULU M P 
M (WIFE)

KHAIR HOUSE, 
EDODI MUKKU, 

ULLIYERI, ULLIYERI, 
673323, BALUSSERI

  

90 30/12/2025 RIFA FATHIMA E K BASHEER (FTHR) EDAYADIKANDY, 
MOOLAD, KOTTUR, 

MOOLAD, 673614, 
KOYILANDY

  

91 30/12/2025 ARIYAT AZEEZ KALARIKANDI 
MOOSA (FTHR)

370 ARIYAT, 
KONGANNUR, 

ATHOLI, 
KONGANNUR, 

673315, KOYILANDI

  

92 30/12/2025 SHIFANA A M MUSADHIK K P 
(HSBN)

KHAIR HOUSE, 
VALAPPIL 
COMPLEX, 

PARAMBATH, 
THALAKKULATHUR, 
673317, BALUSSERY

  

93 30/12/2025 MUHAMMED JISHIN 
JAFAR

JAFAR (FTHR) KARINKALIMMAL, 
POONOOR, 

UNNIKULAM, 
UNNIKULAM POST, 

673574, 
THAMARASSERY

  

94 30/12/2025 Abdulmajeed Moitheen Koya (FTHR) Muppattammal 6/439, 
Padikkal Vayal, 

Kanthalad, Thalayad, 
673574, Thamarasseri

  

95 30/12/2025 Joseph Pareekal John JOHN PAREKKAL 
JOSEPH (FTHR)

Pareekkal, 
Koyiparambu, 
Koorachund, 

Koorachund, 673527, 
Koyilandy
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
BALUSSERI

Revision identity

96 30/12/2025 SRUTHI THERESA 
JOHN 

JOHN PAREEKKAL 
JOSEPH (FTHR)

Pareekkal, Koyiparamb, 
Koorachund, 

Koorachund, 673527, 
Koyilandy

  

97 30/12/2025 Muhammed Shamil Abdul Majeed (FTHR) Muppattammal 6/439, 
Padikkal Vayal, 

Kanthalad, Thalayad, 
673574, Thamarasseri

  

98 30/12/2025 JOHN PAREEKKAL 
JOSEPH 

JOSEPH (FTHR) Pareekkal, Koyiparamb, 
Koorachund, 

Koorachund, 673527, 
Koyilandy

  

99 30/12/2025 ASUNTHA JOHN JOHN (HSBN) Pareekkal, 
Koyiparambu, 
Koorachund, 

Koorachund, 673527, 
Koyilandy

  

100 30/12/2025 QALEEL SHA 
BACKER V C

ABOOBACKER V C 
(FTHR)

PILATHOTTATHIL, 
KAYANNA BAZAR, 

KAYANNA, 
KAYANNA BAZAR, 
673525, KOYILANDY

  

101 30/12/2025 ANSHIKA S SUNILKUMAR M P 
(FTHR)

MEPPARAPURATH, 
MUNDOTH, 

ULLIYERI, ULLIYERI, 
673323, KOYILANDY

  

102 30/12/2025 FATHIMATHU 
SUHRA T 

AFSAL A S (HSBN) SALSANA, 
POONOOR, 

UNNIKULAM, 
UNNIKULAM, 673574, 

THAMARASSERY

  

103 30/12/2025 sreenanda p k Shaiju p k (FTHR) 377A panayullakandy, 
Kanthapuram, 

Unnikulam, Unnikulam, 
673574, Thamarassery

  



Dec 31, 2025, 9:38 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
BALUSSERI

Revision identity

£ In case of Union territories having no Legislative Assembly and the State of
Jammu and Kashmir
@ For this revision for this designated location
* Place, time and date of hearings as fixed by electoral registration officer
$ Running serial number is to be maintained for each revision for each designated
location
# Give relationship as F-Father, M-Mother, and H-Husband with in brackets i.e.
(F), (M), (H)

Date of exhibition at
designated location 

under
rule 15(b)

Date of exhibition at Electoral
Registration Officer's Office under

rule16(b)


